BUKTI SUBMIT-ACCEPTED

Judul : Husband's Support and Wife's Decision to Children's Dental Visit: Is There Any

Relationship?

Author : Taufan Bramantoro, Nuraini Indrastie, Ninuk Hariyani, Dini Setyowati

Corresponding author: **Taufan Bramantoro**, Faculty of Dental Medicine, Universitas Airlangga.

Jurnal : Clinical, Cosmetic and Investigational Dentistry, Publisher Dove Medical Press Ltd.

Manuscript Update Clinical, Cosmetic and Investigational Dentistry [Sub ID 224336] > Inbox x

Fri, Jul 26, 2019, 9:03 AM







Dr O'Connell <jessicaoconnell@dovepress.com>

to me 🕶

Dear Dr Bramantoro

Your manuscript Husband's support and wife's decision to children's dental treatment: Is there any relationship? submitted to Clinical, Cosmetic and Investigational Dentistry has been sent for

Most of the submission process is automated and you can follow the progress of your manuscript by logging into your Dove account. For an explanation of the different status indicators please click on the following link:

https://www.dovepress.com/author_guidelines.php?content_id=2126

Our publication policy specifies that every manuscript must have a minimum of two sets of peer review comments in order that the editorial decision-maker can reach a conclusion on the manuscript. When we have the required number of peer review reports returned your manuscript will be sent for first editorial decision. Once we have been advised of the Editor-in-Chief's decision you will be notified by email and provided with the peer-reviewers comments.

A reminder, if you haven't completed your conflict of interest form please log in using the link that was sent to your individual email to access this form and complete.

If I can be of further assistance, please do not hesitate to contact me.

Kind regards

Dr O'Connell

Clinical, Cosmetic and Investigational Dentistry

Activate Windows

Important: Form for Disclosure of Potential Conflicts of Interest [ID 224336] D





Dr Jessica O'Connell <jessicaoconnell@dovepress.com>

to me 🔻

Aug 7, 2019, 6:20 PM





Dear Dr Taufan Bramantoro

For your manuscript "Husband's support and wife's decision to children's dental treatment: Is there any relationship?" to proceed to the Editor for a final decision you now need to complete the disclosure form by clicking on the following link:

https://www.dovepress.com/icmje_coi.php?submission_id=224336&author_id=924316&I=6qAV7uARm4a0ZLIDT8iytMV7924316

The purpose of this form is to provide the Editor-in-Chief of Clinical, Cosmetic and Investigational Dentistry with important information about your possible conflicts of interests. The composition of this form follows that of the International Committee of Medical Journal Editors (ICMJE) standard and further demonstrates our commitment to the highest ethical and professional standards

The form is designed to be completed and stored electronically. It will only be read by the Editor-in-Chief of Clinical, Cosmetic and Investigational Dentistry. Each author has received an individual email like this and should submit a separate form. Each author is responsible for the accuracy and completeness of the submitted information

Please ensure this form is completed as a matter of urgency.

Regards

Dr Jessica O'Connell Clinical, Cosmetic and Investigational Dentistry Dove Medical Press

Activate Windows

Dove Medical Press: Submission accepted for publication > Indox x







Mrs Fatin Zakeri <fatinzakeri@dovepress.com>

Nov 12, 2019, 2:49 AM ☆ ←





Dear Dr Bramantoro,

I am pleased to inform you that your manuscript "Husband's support and wife's decision to children's dental visit: Is there any relationship?" has been accepted for publication in "Clinical, Cosmetic and Investigational Dentistry".

The article publishing charge of USD 929 is now payable and an invoice for this amount has been sent to Miss Nuraini Indrastie.

If you have any questions about your paper please contact me at any time fatinzakeri@dovepress.com

Mrs Fatin Zakeri www.dovepress.com - open access to scientific and medical research 224336